&

2 ol - 0yl O (gl Jio-(yLT PV ()43 5l 2giino )95

\FoF/A/YY Sy &)U

P

Iranir

VEOE/A/PY by )

A58 Jil Lol st
Ao 5 JUELT U o) e
A58 Qi o) et
Ao JUELT U o) e

A5 5 I Ly ol yen

13,400,000
13,400,000
13,900,000
14,100,000
14,500,000
15,500,000
15,600,000
16,000,000
16,300,000

16,400,000

19,700,000
17,000,000
20,800,000
18,200,000
18,000,000
21,900,000
20,000,000
20,300,000
25,500,000

25,700,000

13,400,000
13,400,000
13,900,000
14,100,000
14,500,000
15,500,000
15,600,000
16,000,000
16,300,000

16,400,000

B.B

B.B

B.B

B.B

B.B

B.B

B.B

B.B

B.B

B.B

Jgdia il 20 ) gA Jin
e )5 (o
dia Jlo @lise
e (b
sefie ] Laa

s e i
e 2 pldll

gbe (U ol

b L) s Jin

dgaiia Lia )l 4inae

#,hoo,000 CuxS OLES) 639‘ (_,—l-’l)lf (SLD d.a.Q) °)J9 8)3

2539,8 ydunyS

Slxwo b sl oy abs Cao Bl




